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Time
s Level4 Level-2

08 February 2022 (Tuesday) 0900-1200hrs 1400-1700hrs

10 February 2022 (Thursday) 0900-1200hrs 1400-1700hrs
14 February 2022 (Monday) 0900-1200hrs 1400-1700hrs
17 February 2022 (Thursday) 0900-1200hrs 1400-1700hrs
22 February 2022 (Tuesday) 0900-1200hrs 1400-1700hrs
24 February 2022 (Thursday) 0900-1200hrs 1400-1700hrs
27 February 2022 (Sunday) 0900-1200hrs 1400-1700hrs.

Thme ‘

Level-3 & 5§
07 February 2022 (Monday) 0900-1200hrs 1400-1700hrs
09 February 2022 (Wednesday) . 0900-1200hrs 1400-1700hrs

[ 13 February 2022 (Sunday) 0900-1200hrs 1400-1700hrs
| 16 February 2022 (Wednesday) |  0900-1200hrs_ 1400-1700hrs

| 20 February 2022 (Sunday - 0900-1200hrs 1400-1700hrs -
00-1200hrs 1400-1700hrs
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